TO
C h e m e x L a b s Ltd.
Analytical Chemists Geochemists Registered Assayers
2 1 2 B r o p k s b a n k A v e .
o r t h V a n c o u v e r , B . C .
V 7 J 2C1
•04 > 984-0221
, 043 -52597

(SEE REVERSE)
OR SAMPLE
TYPE CODE
SAMPLE NUMBER
(16 CHARACTERS MAXIMUM)
-iMCi-lffl/l-l/l^
- i /V i t f i - I # I f \ -i V\ 7\
' - i M 4 - i ^ i / i ~ i * i ° i
&\£/r~\6\ f\
3 o r
I O C
GEO
CHEM
TRACE
LEVEL |GI
(PPm)
CODE
2o<
23A
ASSAY
ORE
1A[
PLEASE SPECIFY
GOLD ANALYSIS
METHOD CODE
(SEE REVERSE)
Au
, CO
/no
4 (ZJX
f&4>
to*
23A
Ag
AA
44
AA
MA
6LA
AA
AA
LA.
6A-
&A
A£
AA
AA
MS
As
1A2.
QA1
HA3.
013
OL3.
o_L2
0/3
OfS.
<U3
66 ft/3
Sb
EAD OFFICE
212 B R O O K S B A N K A V E N U E ,
N O R T H V A N C O U V E R , B.C., C A N A D A
V7J 2C1 (604) 984-0221
• EASTERN DIVISION OFFICE
450 MATHESON BLVD. E., #54,
MISSISSAUGA, ONTARIO, C A N A D A
L4Z1R5 (416) 890-0310
• U.S. DIVISION OFFICE
155 G L E N D A L E AVE., #7
SPARKS , NEVADA, U.S.A.
89431 (702) 356-5395
OTHER ELEMENTS

P R O J E C T I 5 *
TOTAL N U M B E R O F S A M P L E S L - 3 -
SAMPLE TYPE CODES
S SOIL
L S T R E A M
SED IMENT
( J T R O C K C H I P S S
D"TJHILL C U H T T
P P E R C U S S I O N
C U T T I N G S
X PULP
PAN
C O N C E N T R A T E S
HEAVY MINERAL
C O N C E N T R A T E S
MILL C O N C .
VEGETAT ION
WATER
OTHER
SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS
£>PfEA
Chemex Labs Ltd.
S A M P L E S U B M I T T A L A N D
A N A L Y T I C A L R E Q U I S I T I O N F O R M
• C H E C K H E R E F O R P R I O R I T Y R U S H S E R V I C E
( C H A R G E D A T 1.5 X L I S T P R I C E — S E E P R I C E L I ST F O R C O N D I T I O N S )
PRESS FIRMLY
YOU ARE MAKING
THREE COPIES
SPECIFY PREP CODE
( S E E R E V E R S E )
OR SAMPLE
TYPE CODE
SAMPLE NUMBER
(16 C H A R A C T E R S M A X I M U M )
M/JA-
/A A ~ 0
LP
GEO A S S A Y
C H E M
T R A C E ORE
L E V E L GRADE
(ppm) (%
CODE
21
PLEASE SPECIFY
GOLD ANALYSIS
METHOD CODE
( S E E R E V E R S E )
Au
25?
3 ^
Ag As
-
C32.
Sb
303.
3 V 7
IEAD OFFICE
212 B R O O K S B A N K AVENUE ,
NORTH V A N C O U V E R , B.C., C A N A D A
V7J 2C1 (604) 984-0221
• EASTERN DIVISION OFFICE
450 MATHESON BLVD. E., #54,
MISSISSAUGA, ONTARIO, CANADA
L4Z1R5 (416)890-0310
• U.S. DIVISION OFFICE
155 GLENDALE AVE., #7
SPARKS, NEVADA, U.S.A.
89431 (702) 356-5395
OTHER ELEMENTS
Hg Cu Pb
to
Zn
3^4
4-4
gey, - ftoe
#a.3 -
/?B3 - t¥cB
ICP
MULTI
ELEMENT
13
E L E M
24
E L E M
-3
~3
IF SAMPLES ARE TO BE ANALYZED FOR A COMBINATION OF TRACE
AND ASSAY PARAMETERS, USE THE LETTERS T AND A INSTEAD OF CHECK MARKS
ACKNOWLEDGEMENT COPY
(RETURN OPTIONAL)
§ A J — i — i _ _ i i i I
O
u
3 R ECE IVED DATE
ffl
C
CL IENT C O D E i l i . •
C D C K * * i i
S. C O D E I I
WAY BILL #
/ BIN N U M B E R >

P R O J E C T JS-U3,
TOTAL N U M B E R O F S A M P L E S L J-7
SAMPLE TYPE CODES
S SOIL
L S T R E A M
SED IMENT
R R O C K CH IPS
D DRILL C O R E
P P E R C U S S I O N
C U T T I N G S
X P U L P
A P A N
C O N C E N T R A T E S
H HEAVY M INERAL
C O N C E N T R A T E S
C M I L L C O N C .
V V E G E T A T I O N
W W A T E R
O O T H E R
SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS
IS Chemex Labs Ltd.
S A M P L E S U B M I T T A L A N D
A N A L Y T I C A L R E Q U I S I T I O N F O R M
•
C H E C K H E R E F O R P R I O R I T Y R U S H S E R V I C E
(CHARGED AT 1.5 X LIST PRICE — SEE PRICE LIST FOR CONDITIONS)
IE AD OFFICE
212 B R O O K S B A N K AVENUE ,
N O R T H V A N C O U V E R , B.C., C A N A D A
V7J 2C1 (604) 984-0221
• EASTERN DIVISION OFFICE
450 MATHESON BLVD. E., #54,
MISSISSAUGA, ONTARIO, C A N A D A
L4Z1R5 (416)890-0310
• U.S. DIVISION OFFICE
155 G L E N D A L E AVE., #7
SPARKS , NEVADA, U.S.A.
89431 (702) 356-5395
PRESS FIRMLY SPECIFY PREP CODE
(SEE REVERSE)
OR SAMPLE
GEO ASSAY PLEASE SPECIFY
GOLD ANALYSIS
METHOD CODE Y O U A R E MAK ING
T H R E E COP IES
SPECIFY PREP CODE
(SEE REVERSE)
OR SAMPLE
CHEM
TRACE
LEVEL
(ppm)
ORE
GRADE
(%)
PLEASE SPECIFY
GOLD ANALYSIS
METHOD CODE OTHER ELEMENTS ICP Y O U A R E MAK ING
T H R E E COP IES TYPE CODE
CHEM
TRACE
LEVEL
(ppm)
ORE
GRADE
(%)
(SEE REVERSE} MULTI
ELEMENT
SAMPLE NUMBER
(16 CHARACTERS MAXIMUM) CODE
CHEM
TRACE

PROJECT i _ Jf't-3
TOTAL NUMBER OF SAMPLES L 23_
SAMPLE TYPE CODES
S SOIL
L STREAM
SEDIMENT
R ROCK CHIPS
D DRILL CORE
P PERCUSSION
CUTTINGS
X PULP
PAN
CONCENTRATES
HEAVY MINERAL
CONCENTRATES
MILL CONC.
VEGETATION
WATER
OTHER
SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS
-if IS C h e m e x L a b s L t d .
S A M P L E S U B M I T T A L A N D
A N A L Y T I C A L R E Q U I S I T I O N F O R M
If^REA
C H E C K HERE FOR PRIORITY RUSH SERVICE
(CHARGED AT 1.5 X LIST PRICE — SEE PRICE LIST FOR CONDITIONS)
IEAD OFFICE
212 BROOKSBANK AVENUE,
NORTH VANCOUVER, B.C., CANADA
V7J 2C1 {604} 984-0221
• EASTERN DIVISION OFFICE
450 MATHESON BLVD. E., #54,
MISSISSAUGA, ONTARIO, CANADA
L4Z1R5 {416)890-0310
• U.S. DIVISION OFFICE
155 GLENDALE AVE., #7
SPARKS, NEVADA, U.S.A.
89431 {702) 356-5395
PRESS FIRMLY SPECIFY PREP CODE
(SEE REVERSE)
OR SAMPLE
GEO ASSAY
PLEASE SPECIFY
GOLD ANALYSIS
METHOD CODE Y O U ARE MAK ING
T H R E E COP IES
SPECIFY PREP CODE
(SEE REVERSE)
OR SAMPLE CHEM
TRACE
LEVEL
(ppm)
ORE
GRADE
(%)
PLEASE SPECIFY
GOLD ANALYSIS
METHOD CODE OTHER ELEMENTS ICP Y O U ARE MAK ING
T H R E E COP IES TYPE CODE
CHEM
TRACE
LEVEL
(ppm)
ORE
GRADE
(%)
(SEE REVERSE) MULTI
ELEMENT
SAMPLE NUMBER
(16 CHARACTERS MAXIMUM) CODE
CHEM
TRACE

PROJECT I ~ —
TOTAL NUMBER OF SAMPLES L 2TL
SAMPLE TYPE CODES
S SOIL
L STREAM
SEDIMENT
R ROCK CHIPS
D DRILL CORE
P PERCUSSION
CUTTINGS
X PULP
A PAN
CONCENTRATES
H HEAVY MINERAL
CONCENTRATES
-C. MILLCONC,
V VEGETATION
W WATER
O OTHER
SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS
Chemex Labs Ltd.
S A M P L E S U B M I T T A L A N D
A N A L Y T I C A L R E Q U I S I T I O N F O R M
H ^ H E C K HERE FOR PRIORITY RUSH SERVICE
(CHARGED AT 1.5 X LIST PRICE — SEE PRICE LIST FOR CONDITIONS)
• iHEAD OFFICE
212 BROOKSBANK AVENUE,
NORTH VANCOUVER, B.C., CANADA
V7J 2C1 (604) 984-0221
• EASTERN DIVISION OFFICE
450 MATHESON BLVD. E., #54,
MISSISSAUGA, ONTARIO, CANADA
L4Z1R5 (416)890-0310
• U.S. DIVISION OFFICE
155 GLENDALE AVE., #7
SPARKS, NEVADA, U.S.A.
89431 (702) 356-5395
P R E S S FIRMLY SPECIFY PREP CODE
(SEE REVERSE)
OR SAMPLE
GEO ASSAY
PLEASE SPECIFY
GOLD ANALYSIS
METHOD CODE
•
Y O U A R E M A K I N G
T H R E E C O P I E S
SPECIFY PREP CODE
(SEE REVERSE)
OR SAMPLE CHEM
TRACE
LEVEL
(ppm)
ORE
GRADE
(%)
PLEASE SPECIFY
GOLD ANALYSIS
METHOD CODE OTHER ELEMENTS ICP Y O U A R E M A K I N G
T H R E E C O P I E S TYPE CODE
CHEM
TRACE
LEVEL
(ppm)
ORE
GRADE
(%)
(SEE REVERSE) MULTI
ELEMENT
SAMPLE NUMBER
(16 CHARACTERS MAXIMUM) CODE
CHEM
TRACE

(MM 2SLL
COPY TO:
SAMPLE TYPE CODES
S SOIL
L STREAM
SEDIMENT
R ROCK CHIPS
D DRILL CORE
P PERCUSSION
CUTTINGS
X PULP
A PAN
CONCENTRATES
H HEAVY MINERAL
CONCENTRATES
C MILLCONC.
V VEGETATION
W WATER
O OTHER
SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS
PURCHASE ORDER NO. I I I I I I 1 1 I
PROJECT I K%FZ»C 2~ - J
TOTAL NUMBER OF SAMPLES I I
Chemex Labs Ltd.
S A M P L E S U B M I T T A L A N D
A N A L Y T I C A L R E Q U I S I T I O N F O R M
•
• C H E C K HERE FOR PRIORITY RUSH SERVICE
(CHARGED AT 1.5 X LIST PRICE — SEE PRICE LIST FOR CONDITIONS)
tEAD OFFICE
212 BROOKSBANK AVENUE,
NORTH VANCOUVER, B.C., CANADA
V7J 2C1 (604) 984-0221
• EASTERN DIVISION OFFICE
450 MATHESON BLVD. E., #54,
MISSISSAUGA, ONTARIO, CANADA
L4Z1R5 (416)890-0310
• U.S. DIVISION OFFICE
155 GLENDALE AVE., #7
SPARKS, NEVADA, U.S.A.
89431 (702) 356-5395
PRESS FIRMLY
Y O U A R E MAK ING
T H R E E COP IES
SPECIFY PREP CODE
(SEE REVERSE)
OR SAMPLE
GEO
CHEM
TRACE
LEVEL
(ppm)
ASSAY
ORE
GRADE
(%)
PLEASE SPECIFY
GOLD ANALYSIS
METHOD CODE
PRESS FIRMLY
Y O U A R E MAK ING
T H R E E COP IES
SPECIFY PREP CODE
(SEE REVERSE)
OR SAMPLE
GEO
CHEM